EAST YORK HOCKEY ASSOCIATION - SELECT TRYOUTS 2019-2020

LOCATION: East York Memorial Arena

COST: $15 per player — per day

NOTE: All players MUST BE FULLY Registered with EYHA HOUSE LEAGUE for the 2019-2020 Season in order to Skate at Tryouts

. Select Convenor, Chris Mancini ( select@eastyorkhockey.org )

Division Birth Yr. Date Time Coach Contact
2 Teams - Blue Saturday May 11 7:00am-7:50am ) Phone: 416-913-2175
TYKE & Gold 2013-2014 Devin Hayward
° Sunday May 12 7:00am-7:50am Email: devin.hayward@icloud.com
- Saturday May 11 8:00am-8:50am Phone: 647-525-6655
MINOR NOVICE |? Te;"(‘: ldBlue 2012 LA Mike Little
° Sunday May 12 8:00am-8:50am Email: little.mj@gmail.com
2 Teams - Blue Saturday May 11 9:00am-9:50am Phone: 416 910-9540
NOVICE Id 2011 Ron Watson
& Go Sunday May 12 1:30pm-2:20pm Email: bearlakeron@gmail.com
MINOR ATOM 2010 Saturday May 11 10:00am-10:50am [Thomas Koonings Phone: 416-451-9011
Sunday May 12 2:30pm-3:20pm Email: thomaskoonings@gmail.com
Saturday May 11 11:00am-11:50am Phone:416-413-1049
ATOM 2009 Travis Kearns - -
Sunday May 12 3:30pm-4:20pm Email: travisk@rogers.com
2nd Team Saturday May 11 | 12:00pm-12:50pm Phone: 416-557-7871
MINOR PEEWEE Pending 2008 Jason Ferry
Tryouts Sunday May 12 4:30pm-5:20pm Email: jason.ferry5111@gmail.com
May 11 1: -1: Ph : 647-517-1
PEEWEE 2007 |>2turday May 00pm-1:30PM |\ 1ichael Seguin |none: 647-517-1869
Sunday May 12 5:30pm-6:20pm Email: mikerseguin@yahoo.com
Friday May 10 9:30pm - 10:30pm Phone: 647-300-1624
MINOR BANTAM 2006 Brian O'Brian
Friday May 17 9:30pm - 10:30pm Email: o@worksoffice.com
Thursday May 9 9:30pm - 10:30pm Phone: 416-938-9597
BANTAM 2005 Darryl Dugwell - -
Thursday May 16 | 9:30pm - 10:30pm Email:ddugwell@sympatico.ca
Monday May 6 9:30pm - 10:30pm i Phone: 416-896-5932
MINOR MIDGET 2004 Doug Skeffington -
Monday May 13 9:30pm - 10:30pm Email: dvskeff@rogers.com
Tuesday May 7 9:30pm - 10:30pm Phone: 416-400-5151
MIDGET JUNIOR 2003 Mark Casaletto - -
Tuesday May 14 9:30pm - 10:30pm Email: mcas39@gmail.com
W M : -10: Ph :416-875- 1
MIDGET SENIOR 2002 ednesday May 8 | 9:30pm - 10:30pm Rob Baldi one: 416-875-656
Wednesday May 15| 9:30pm - 10:30pm Email: rob.baldi@hotmail.com
. Sunday May 12 6:30pm-8:20pm Phone: 416-937-7892
U21/luvenile 2001-199 Shannon Bond

September-TBD

TBD

Email: shannon.bond007 @gmail.com




